You are hereby appointed as Administrative Aide VI  (Clerk Im /SG 6. Step I
¢osttion Title)

under    Permanent
O'ermanent, Temporary, etc.)

with a compensation rate of

Office of the Vice President for Research, Extension and
status at the Innovation

(Office/Deprrtment/Unit)

EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN

(P 18.957.00) pesos per month.

The nature of this appointment is

who      N/A
ITran sferreds Retired, etc.)

Promotion
(Original, Promotion, etc,)

with plantilla Item No. VISCAB-AI)A6-120-2023

N/A

Page i Of A pp.

This appointment shall take efi-ect on the date of signing by the appointing officer/authority.